
Rennen

Nr.

Start

Nr.

Vorlauf  1

Mixed / Small Boot Bahn
Bootsklasse

Stand 04.05.2024 Min. Sek. VH

101 Hölle Nord 1 01 04 60

102 WKG Wolfsee Vikings 2 01 03 63 10 Bankboot

103 Thunder Dragons Niederrhein 3 01 03 60 Team-Mixed

10:00 104 Witten Thunder Drags 4 01 07 25

201 DJK-Ruhrwacht 1 01 09 18

202 Grüner Drache 2 01 11 34 10 Bankboot 

203 WKG green Hunter 3 01 15 24 Small-Mixed

10:09 204 Die Seebra`s 4 01 09 52

105 Ruhrfire 1 01 08 29

106 United Dragon Fighters 2 01 07 95 10 Bankboot

107 Black Magic 3 01 08 48 Team-Mixed

10:18 108 Lokomotive Beyenburg 4 01 10 44

205 Paddel-Chaos-Düren 1 01 14 99

206 Schängel-Express 2 01 10 35 10 Bankboot 

207 Startplatz nicht belegt 3 01 Small-Mixed

10:27 208 20 Zylinder 4 01 17 23

109 Sweet Poison 1 01 18 98

110 Lohmann Steel-Dragons 2 01 05 90 10 Bankboot

111 Enni Niederrhein Dragons 2.0 3 01 14 09 Team-Mixed

10:36 112 Crystal Vikings 4 01 14 64

209 Edelstahlblitz 1 01 14 76

210 Rebell Dragons 2 01 15 87 10 Bankboot 

211 S-Moneydragons 3 01 11 52 Small-Mixed

10:45 212 Blue Dragons 4 01 11 19

113 Team Holtkamp 1 01 26 07

114 Sportteam Bergheim 2 01 14 55 10 Bankboot

115 Tabalugas 3 01 10 97 Team-Mixed

10:54 116 Startplatz nicht belegt 4

213 Bauverein Dragons 1 01 20 74

214 Physio Viking 2 01 29 38 10 Bankboot 

215 Hausdrachen Lebenshilfe Viersen 3 01 26 57 Small-Mixed

11:03 216 Thunder Drags Young Stars 4 01 20 51
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Rennen

Nr.

Start

Nr.

Vorlauf  2

Mixed / Small Boot Bahn
Bootsklasse

Stand 04.05.2024 Min. Sek. VH

107 Black Magic 1 01 07 36

104 Witten Thunder Drags 2 01 08 47 10 Bankboot

101 Hölle Nord 3 01 05 04 Team-Mixed

11:12 106 United Dragon Fighter 4 01 09 26

207 Startplatz nicht belegt 1

204 Die Seebra`s 2 01 11 45 10 Bankboot 

201 DJK-Ruhrwacht 3 01 09 27 Small-Mixed

11:21 206 Schängel-Express 4 01 09 71

103 Thunder Dragons Niederrhein 1 01 04 28

108 Lokomotive Beyenburg 2 01 10 62 10 Bankboot

105 Ruhrfire 3 01 06 21 Team-Mixed

11:30 102 WKG Wolfsee Vikings 4 01 04 10

203 WKG green Hunter 1 01 13 83

208 20 Zylinder 2 01 15 91 10 Bankboot 

205 Paddel-Chaos-Düren 3 01 13 74 Small-Mixed

11:39 202 Grüner Drache 4 01 10 07

115 Tabalugas 1 01 09 14

112 Crystal Vikings 2 01 17 47 10 Bankboot

109 Sweet Poison 3 01 16 24 Team-Mixed

11:48 114 Sportteam Bergheim 4 01 14 56

215 Hausdrachen Lebenshilfe Viersen 1 01 25 38

212 Blue Dragons 2 01 09 62 10 Bankboot 

209 Edelstahlblitz 3 01 12 48 Small-Mixed

11:57 214 Physio Vikings 4 01 25 05

111 Enni Niederrhein Dragons 2.0 1 01 15 04

116 Startplatz nicht belegt 2 10 Bankboot

113 Team Holtkamp 3 01 25 15 Team-Mixed

12:06 110 Lohmann Steel-Dragons 4 01 07 55

211 S-Moneydragons 1 01 13 19

216 Thunder Drags YoungStars 2 01 23 65 10 Bankboot 

213 Bauverein Dragons 3 01 20 73 Small-Mixed

12:15 210 Rebell Dragons 4 01 17 35

16

Mittagspause !!!                      Start Final-Lauf 1+2     13:15 h

Vorlauf 2  Zeit

9

10

11

12

13

14

15


